WCCUSD CENTRAL SUPPORT PERSONNEL DIRECTORY 2016 - 2017
To reach 5-digit extensions that starts with a ‘2’, dial 231-1100 and then the desired extension

A-Co

Agxi, 1amal

AGUERO, Michelle
AGUILAR, Carmel
AGUILAR, Pat
AGUILAR, Santino
AGUILERA, Gus
AGUIRRE, Jeny
AJAYI, Lanre

ALDRIDGE, Jill
ALFORD, Sherry
ALMEIDA, Darlene

ARNOLD, Andrea
AVALOS, Marinda
AYROSO, Felisa

AZCARRAGA, Alicia

BAaNIsTER, John

BELTRAN, Billy
BELTRAN, Samanta
BLAKE, Pamala
BONNETT, Mark
BRANCH, Demi

BROWN, Sandi
BULOS, Betty

BUTCHER, Carol

BUTLER, Lyda

BYRD, Barbara

CaRMODY, Elizabeth
CARTER, Jeffrey
CASTANEDA, Shannon
CASTELLAN, Michelle

CASTRO, Mercedes
CATOLICO, Jonathan
CAVNESS, Danielle
CHA, Seung —Ja
CHAMBERLAIN, Kim
CHIU, Sammi
CIFELLI, Denise
CLAY, Dennis

COELHO, Sara

COLLINS, Steve
COLLINS, Susie

231-1127

307-4515
231-1138
231-1189
231-1124
11149
26106
26110

23349
307-4633

233-1955

231-1117
23309
11119

307-4654

307-4640

11136
307-4538
11535
231-1148
26100

307-4580

231-1163

307-4680
964-9249 (FAX)
307-7864
#24910
23376

231-1194

307-4514

23317
307-7864
#28342
307-4507
11176
23357
23308
307-4568
231-1139
231-1170
307-4588
231-1100
#23358

307-4633
307-4661

Co-G

CoRrnEIO, Delmy

CORNEJO, Nancy
CORNEJO, Rosa
COTTON, Cheryl
COUICK, Jodi
CROUSE, Ann
CRUM, Kristen

Dauvis, kathy
DELGADO, Linda

DENNY, Amanda

DENNY-DUGGAN, Colleen
DILLON, Maureen
DOLAN, Laurie

DONOSO, Eduardo
DUFFY, Matthew

Espinoza, Jose

ESPINOZA, Otilia
EVANS, Robert
EVANS, Patricia

FaLk, Megan

FORREST, Raechelle
FORREST, Wendy

FORTE, Joyce

FRANCO, Julio
FREESE, Luis

GawmBA, sheri
GANT, Jim
GARCIA, Nancy
GARFIELD, Silvia

GERLOFF, Judy
GIACALONE, Cindy
GIBSON, Kristen
GILPATRICK, Lillian
GLIKSMAN, Kate
GOCO, Tomas
GOMEZ, Maria
GONSALVES, Phil

GREEN, Lakeyah

GRUEN, Lisa
GUERRA, Maria

307-4565

307-7864
231-1160
231-1181
307-4639
231-1198
11156

231-1147

307-7866
307-4680
964-9249 (FAX)
231-1125
307-7864
307-4562

307-4547
231-1103

231-1118

26203
307-4657
307-4640

231-1115
231-1196

307-4500

233-1955

231-1140
307-4544

231-1170

307-7860
231-1140

231-1105

26107
27484
11114
307-4522
24909
231-1112
307-4640
307-4567

231-1164

231-1133
26103

H-L

HAGE, Rosalina

HAMALA, Liz
HANEY, Rhonda
HANSON, Christina
HAWKINS, April
HAYNIE, Debbie
HEARNE, Stephanie
HERNANDEZ, Leslie

HILL, Cathleen
HOCHMAN, Dennis
HOCHMAN, Nina

HUANG, Maggie
HUIZAR, Maria-Luisa

Ingram, Nancy

JEFFUS, Judy
JELLISON, Barbara

JIMENEZ, Lisa

JOHNSON, Kathy
JOHNSTON, David
JONES, Pam
JONES, Terre
JOYNER, Nicole

Kaori, mary

KAMAN, Geri

KIBBY, Anthony

KIBBY, Charlene
KIM, Jackie
KITCHEN, Mary

LAkey, Annita
LARA, Alice

LATREILLE, Cedric

LE, Jenny
LEBLANC, Lisa

LEMUS-WILLIAMSON, Sandra

LEW, Cheryl
LEWIS, Cheryl
LIPSCOMB, Jim
LIU, David
LOPEZ, Angelica

LUERA, Julie

LUERA PACHECO, Rosa
LUGTON, Mary

23337

24908
307-4538
307-4542
231-1174
231-1103

23381
307-4640

23307

26207

26200

307-4672
23370

307-4517

23312
307-4581
74662

307-4641
231-1191
307-4640
11190
231-1145

307-4566

307-4546

620-2099
307-4647

307-4626
231-1192

307-4512
620-2105
23380

231-1144
231-1105
307-4655
23318
307-4549
231-1444
24904
11152

74508

231-1108
74659




WCCUSD CENTRAL SUPPORT PERSONNEL DIRECTORY 2016 - 2017

To reach 5-digit extensions that starts with a ‘2’, dial 231-1100 and then the desired extension

Manipis, Tracie
MARCAYDA, Russel
MARTIN, Pat

MARTZ, Fran
MASSARO, Terry
MCDANIEL, Ken
MCGUIRE, Bethanie

MCMURRAY, Janet

MEREMEYER, Cristi

MERRIWEATHER, Tashaka

MEYER, Vincent
MIXER, Andrew

MOLINA, Roxana
MONTELONGO, Susana
MONTES, Sarai

MONTESNATION, Libby

MORALES, Monica
MORALES, Vincent
MOSLEY, Binta

Nazario, kevin

NEELY-JOHNSON, Sonja

ODA, Donnell
OREGON, Leticia
ORTIZ-PEREZ, Nancy

PANGELINA, Wendy

PANGILINAN-GREEN, Chavon

PARISH, Staci
PAYNE, Melissa
PETERSON, Eric

PHARN, Chris
PHILLIPS, Mary
PINO, Nellie
POLONSKY, Steve
PONCE, Beatriz
PORZIG, Rachel
POTTER, Lyn

PRASAD, Rina
PSHECHENKO, Yevgen

307-4649

23321
307-7864
#74503
231-1187
231-1182
307-7880
231-1199
231-1100
#23385
231-1100
#23355
74506
231-1109

307-4548

307-7870
307-4502
11195
307-7862
23316
77863
23326

307-4641

307-7864
#24920

307-4641

26201
307-7867

231-1165
307-4641
307-7868
307-4674
307-4641

26206
231-1120
74591
307-4648
231-1167
24930
307-4500
231-1113
236-0464 (FAX)
11154

Ramos, alex
RAMOS, Chris
RAMOS-BAKER, Patti

RASHIDCHI, Nia
RESENDIZ, Maria
RIVENBARK, Sherri
ROBERTS, Jeff

ROBERTS, Laurie

RODRIGUEZ, Edward
RODRIGUEZ, Mayra
ROJAS, Consuelo
ROSALES-PEREZ, Alex
RUIZ, Evy

SAECHAO, Kae

SAECHAO, Meuy
SANCHEZ, Maritza

SANDHU, Bobbie
SCOTT, Janet

SCOTT, Thomas

SELLERS-EDWARDS, Debbie

SHELBY, Cynthia
SHIN, Anne

SMALLS Pequita

SONICO, Lina

SOUZA, Danny
STADLER-CABRERA, Marylee
STEWART, Wanda

SU, Crystal
SULLIVAN, Katharine

TABER, Joey

TALKEN, Ken

TALLEY, Laura

TAYLOR, Adam

TERRILL, Mark
THOMPSON, Darlene
TORERO de DIAZ, Olinda
TRUIJILLO, Marin

TSUGAWA, Lynne

510-600-4352
231-1120
23313

231-1130
74526
231-1130
307-4559

231-1146

11135

23372
231-1197
26833

231-1150

74515
307-4641
231-1110

26102

74661
231-1453

#28010

231-1183

11132
307-4565

74658

307-4614

307-7895
74649
25807

231-1175
307-4653

307-7868

231-1432
231-1186
231-1110
11193
231-1172
307-4540
74532

307-4533

V-2

VALENCIA, Lourdes
VALLEJO, Sandra

VARGAS, Vickie

VAZQUEZ, Maria
VERGEIRE, Ferdie
VICKROY, Joseph
VIDO, Dinorah

VILLAGOMEZ, Alex

VONHUSEN, Katie

W abE, Te'Hara

WALKER, Lori
WALKER, Valarie
WALSH, Kira

WALTON, Marcus

WASILCHIN, Mike
WEBBER, Regina
WEISS, Marcia
WHITTTEMORE, Ken

WILLIAMS, Marci

WILT, Yong

Y AMASHITA, Julie

YEOMANS, Theresa
YUNG, Christine

Z ARAGOZA, Darrin
ZURITA, Laura
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11157
23314
307-7880

231-1185
307-4696
307-4648
26210
231-1100
#23356

307-4651

26104

231-1180
26734
307-4640

231-1151

307-4521
11173
25601

231-1167

231-1188

25410

307-4557

307-4642
231-1169

77898
231-1168




